FILTRATION
STAGES
CO2
H2O
CO2
H2O
PHOTOCATALYSIS
·	AIR PRE-FILTERING

On request:
•	 Circular outlet.
Order code
UFRX/ALS PCO	 400 	 4
Impeller
diameter in mm
UFRX/ALS PCO: Air purification units with
technology based on photocatalysis.
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound
pressure
level
Air
temperature (°C)
Approx.
weight
According
ErP
(r/min) 230 V 400 V 690 V (kW)  (m3/h) dB(A) min. max.  (kg)
UFRX/ALS PCO-315-2 IE3 2100 5.34 3.07 1.50 6460 75 -20 +60 87 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-315-3 IE3 2350 7.70 4.43 2.20 6460 75 -20 +60 92 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-355-3 IE3 1930 7.93 4.56 2.20 8980 78 -20 +60 118 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-355-4 IE3 2180 10.70 6.15 3.00 8980 78 -20 +60 124 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-400-4 IE3 1820 10.70 6.15 3.00 10370 75 -20 +60 135 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-400-5.5 IE3 2000 13.90 8.00 4.00 10370 75 -20 +60 147 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-500-5.5 IE3 1370 13.90 8.00 4.00 15030 73 -20 +60 188 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-500-7.5 IE3 1510 10.30 5.97 5.50 15030 73 -20 +60 214 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-630-7.5 IE3 1020 11.20 6.49 5.50 23330 72 -20 +60 320 2018
UFRX/ALS PCO-630-10 IE3 1135 14.80 8.58 7.50 23330 72 -20 +60 340 2018
Characteristics of the filters
EN 779 EN 1822
ISO 16890
ISO
ePM1
ISO
ePM2.5
ISO
ePM10
ISO
COARSE
F7 90% - >50% >65-95% >85% -
F9 95% - >80% >95% >95% -
STANDARD FILTERS
Motor
power (CV)
6
Characteristic curves
UFRX/ALS PCO-315
Information on Directive 2009/125/EC can be downloaded from the SODECA website or the QuickFan selector programme
Erp. (Energy Related Products)
Dimensions mm
UFRX/ALS PCO-315 1867 1998 855 895 855 910 795 795 135 405 580 815 1168
UFRX/ALS PCO-355 2005 2125 1000 1040 1000 1040 940 940 210 455 585 960 2095
UFRX/ALS PCO-400 2130 2250 1195 1235 1195 1245 1115 1115 300 510 580 1155 2220
UFRX/ALS PCO-500 2500 2620 1450 1490 1450 1520 1370 1370 175 640 1100 1410 2590
UFRX/ALS PCO-630 2605 2725 1670 1710 1670 1740 1590 1590 140 805 1390 1630 2695
MODEL A A1 B B1 C D1 D2 E1 E2 L1 L2 H1 H2
7
Characteristic curves
UFRX/ALS PCO-355